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Household Tariff (2018) Tariff (Fils/ kWh)

1-160 kWh/ Month 33
161-300 kWh/ Month 72
301-500 KkWh/ Month 86
501-600 kWh/ Month 114
601-750 KkWh/ Month 158
751-1000 kWh/ Month 188
More than 1000 kWh/ Month 265

3131 4,25 03,1 53 G jemn oS 2ie 60 B p Lo 20 5 (355 Ul (ollas
J'.L;_:b\/\/\t{ﬂ‘ﬁb&a‘fbﬁgdﬁwL@JT@NQL&@;@AJQJJ{
W‘WY-\LJJW 4(OJJ| ‘)L'\.ib '\/\/\)

Gl ab a8 el Sl sl et O Sy ge 4 B sl 48 a8 O3yl
RS e Gl e Cad RalS Ogan S1515 Ll G s 4 ped
5l ke o g ao3Y Lol 5l ol pam 4y 1y B e S i 4o 2 5 B pan oS
Wl G ls @15 55 ad gl s (e Ll

3550 03 03 B panaS S e 5 e edalie 53T la sl 55 &S shiles
S e 4 a5 ¢ pl pedle it Sla, g2 5 0,1 Sl 4B S 15 ol
Shools b s sl e & S el oS Bl G IS 4 ey
5035 0dla3l B ran S e (sl S 1t S el 1 S
R I SIS s

1. http://www.emre.gov.jo



G G & s e Sl oo syl Juad

(cent) gy abyai
-
K

18/-

e Yoo Yoo Yoo Puu [ JOON N Foom Ber [ YSS [N (7 ST [yoees
(KWh) 00 glady

03,50 33 K pS 2l B 4 a3 Y l5 403
oSy

1,05 OlSly D55 G s T by e s el pima sla 3158 5SS s
flos 0o e 5 5528l ($355LS 5 e (ol (S
b 53 Cwd s 5 b 2o Ok ol Sl a2 5 b Gle
535S G pm Slis b g el ixe (2158 Gb Liledd yasiie Jle Cilisi

3 gh e o 15 oo laesls b Gille SO G (a8 (Ol

LSl ,4iS 5 Kb s G, S 4,05 -8 Jgd

Tariff category / Particulars Variable Charges (Rs/ kWh)
1-50 3.00
1-100 8.70
101-300 10.20
301-700 14.00
Above 700 16.50

Peak Off-Peak

Time Of Use 15.50 910
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Consumption (kWh) Residential (Halalah/ kWh)
1-6000 18
More than 6000 30

uwf))&séfbﬂ@ﬁcbﬁ&oiﬁw&}ﬁod}J&-)JASJ‘}deQA
o Olea b Vs v sles b Olto e U ¢ YE Jsbes 4Ia TS

Ao ¥ bl Ol jo e (S e sl S 8,80 romen
sl s A slae

FIA A A A FIA A,

{cent) gy adpi

e—feen JooomToee  FooamFoos  Forem Flder  Fhoo—Fher  Fhoe—Fooe  FoooVYorr  Worem Aoee Avesc
(KWh) B yas slaak

Bl 8 53 (R Gy 425 —E 1o g0
O3 a5 g odalie Ol o 5535 G IS @025 55 &S gr 55 B 45
&i))kyew\vdjséue@:dﬁeﬂOzﬁO‘ﬁjawdﬁeﬁosﬁ
ol Sl s nd S EA L slas DAL s wlis 6l Gy 4y
AO om DA YY L ol Jas aalKans ¢l G ab,m0 oS ol Jb= o
Lou® a5 slaolSans 6l Gy 4,05 ,S03 ole 4 ool 0l el i
Sl G 88,20 romed ool ok 4 S B0 s mbo 1 S @ ,n 0 Y



s3basl 5 ¥sle 63 Sy, ¢85 I8 4, S

Lol Sl ise a a3l 50l S s el
L

(MERC) i (sl zallale CILI G ol jhe 0ol O pomaS 1 250 lale U
3 Ml (use e (el (ol Jstes S cl s slg S
Lrahlale bl ol 53 0 smaS opl il o SIUT cpl 02 5 (s 1S 0
S 50s G Ol asls 3 (aee) Glese ¢ (Maharashtra State)
ores s sl rablabe SNUI G el ol oS s (MSPGCL) 6, W5
7 (MSEDCL) G5 mj5 &S 5 s ol Lin 8 ol S5 08 03
033 45 5 Oler 53 5 Ka G )8 S5 S5 S Sl (Jsolg S
el 0313 yarass 5 g 4|y

LT G e i O g Jan 5 el hme ()18 AT G
o dilze boas (St Jise G, 4,%5 (MERC) L gl 23l labe
b sl el jasie OLla Ly, 5 e ses (ol wlBlus Oy s
Jadr b allae S g 0 DL cpl 3 (Sl o G b a0 el
T2 g p dloe

YOY Jlo @ Cad YO Jlu o (S 2w G 4 ,a Ll -1 g
s gl millale SIS s

Monthly consumption | Energy Charge (2012) | Energy Charge (2018) | Increase
(kWh) (Rs./kWh) (Rs./kWh)
0-100 3.36 3.07 -9%
101-300 6.05 6.81 13%
301-500 0D, 9.76 23%
501-1000 8.78 11.25 28%
Above 1000 9.50 2.5 32%
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Monthly consumption ~ Pre-revised Tariff Revised Tariff (2017)

Increase

(kWh) (Rs/kWh) (Rs/kWh)
BPL(below poverty line ) Consumers with connected load up to 1000 watts and consumption up to 40 units
0-40 1.50 1.50 0.00
Telescopic tariff for consumption up to 250 units

0-50 2.80 2.90 0.10
51-100 3.20 340 0.20
101-150 4.20 4.50 0.30
151-200 5.80 6.10 0.30
201-250 7.00 7.30 0.30

Non-telescopic tariff for consumption above 250 units

0-300 5.00 5.50 0.50
0-350 5.70 6.20 0.50
0-400 6.10 6.50 0.40
0-500 6.70 6.70 0.00
Above 500 units 7.50 7.50 0.00
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. Approved Tariff Rate Subcidy Payable by Government Payable by consumer
Domestic
Consumption  cive Charses  Energy Charges  Fived Charges  Energy Charges  Fived Charges  Energy Charges

Stabs(kWWh) (Rs) (Rs/klVh) (Rs) (Revkh) (Rs) (Rs/klvh)

a) For consumers who consume up to 50 units per month

0 to 50 15.0 2.5 15.0 2.5 0.0 0.0

b) For consumers who consume from 51 units to 100 units per month

0-50 25 25 0.0

15.0 50 100

101-250 3.0 0.0 3.0

d) For consumers who consume 251 units and above per month

0-50 25 25 0.0
51-100 35 0.0 3.5
101-250 20 4.6 0o 0.0 %0 4.6
251 and Above 6.6 0.0 6.6
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Domestic Low Users (if monthly consumption is 60 units per month or less than 60 units)

Consumption per month Energy Charge Fixed Charge
(KWh) (LKR/kKWh) (LKR/month)
0-30 2.50 30.00
31-60 485 60.00
Domestic-Users over 60 units per month
Consumption per month Energy Charge Fixed Charge
(KWh) (LKR/kWh) (LKR/month)
0-60 7.85 =
61-90 10.00 90.00
01-120 2775 480.00
121-180 32.00 480.00
More Than 180 45.00 540.00
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Optimal Time of Use (ToU) Tariff to for Domestic Customers
Time of Use (ToU) Energy Charge Fixed Charge
(LKR/KWh) (LKR/month)
Off Peak (22:30-05:30 hrs) 13.00
Day (05:30-18:30 hrs) 25.00 540.00
Peak (18:30-22:30 hrs) 54.00
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Plant Total Cost (LKR/kWh)
Wind (10 MW at Chunnakam) 10.07
Solar (10 MW at Vavunathivu) 11.86
Natural Gas Fired Combined Cycle 14.99

(300 MW at Kerawalapitiya) )

Coal (900 MW at Norachcholai) 18.60
Oil (Average Cost of all existing oil plants) 22.86
Coal (500 MW sampur — signed PPA) 33.41
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Assessment of Power Sector Reforms in SRT LANKA Ll axw 5 SSL 3155 )
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Renewable Energy

i Basic Rate Energy Amount Rate Power Promotion
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Tariff Category Unit Current Rate
(1 Jan 2018)
Tariff A — Domestic Tariff
For the first 200 kWh (1-200 kWh) per month Sen/kWh 21.80
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Domestic Tariffs
Power connected VA Cost Per KWh Note
0-30 kWh — 169 Rp
450 VA 30-60 kWh — 360 Rp
>60 kWh — 405 Rp g
0-30 kWh — 169 Rp silisidind
900 VA 30-60 kWh — 360 Rp
>60 kWh — 600 Rp
1300 to 2200 VA 1364.86 Rp
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6600 and above 1364.86 Rp
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1~200 kWh 933 910
201 ~400 kWh 187.9 1.600
Exceeding 400 kWh 280.6 7,300
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+10% VAT, 3.7% green energy fund
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Recorded Consumption Household Tariff
kWh (Mt/kWh)
0-200 5.46
201-500 1.73
Above a 500 8.11
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Domestic Metered Customers
Conventional Meter Energy charge
(kWh) ($ per kWh)
0-50 0.02
51-300 0.11
Above 300 0.15
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35.46

Annual subscription in €year

9kVA: 138.84
12-15-18 kVA: 190.08
24-30 kVA: 349.68
36 kVA: 469.92

12.42

7.79
3.81 ferl - .
2,99 c€/kWh

8hours 16hours 8hours 16 hours 6 hours 18 hours
night day night day night day
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300 days 43days 22 days

ut;,;,;.swum,;(Lm,aj.;,%a‘di_é,uwuﬁ@ﬁw—rp



s3basl 5 ¥sle 63 Sy, ¢85 I8 4, S

S SO L S a3 (IS Cwd (il asia T SE js &S shiles
bl il gl Sl Dl el 5 ok oS Slebe slp 38 s ke
O alae 555 Ol 0 SVL & e sl Dlelan s 5 50 8 s, 5o o
Slebe s 5 ol Glasss 53 5 o Dol SloskS o sl 4 555 YO
CloskS o Gl w55 ¥ asde dolee Olpe 0 5S4 B S 50 4l

\.Jw«) JAC.A.GL»

1. www.ieadsm.org
g



G G & s e Sl oo syl Juad

. & 2
'uo g’u .

STl SIS 30T 40 3 9 49 )23

I ol sdomze SNLT SUIS (gla, 525 53 G (6,108 4,05 (1 s opl o
FYHCY

SILI G el Slosle ol 13U 528 S 58 5 5 (Quebec) S L
Az bl slsodge o1, Sl epl 82 s s Jasl o5 aib s daLlS S
oG VAEE Jl 55 s o 55 Olosle ) S o 3l G 50 13U bl
Hydro) 5 aib e &S 5 5L o sl Sl £ 51 Gt ol e
sl pize 518 b el Ol ol G Sz eSS 5 e slesr (Quebee
5l = (National Energy Board) 15U (5551 aas 5 J 28 Oloslu law s
(Hydro Quebec) XS LI G 5 ool Sloslar lav 5 0dld A 65 B 5 Lo ;3 40
il oy o1 Gy e STl s

S S a0 s Ol Olea b Gy wliss b w5 sl 3
G ool Olosle Lo 5 YO VA Jlu 53 ol Sizie (g 1080 a5 plal (Sl
(el ol e3ls OLES 3Ll s UL

UL S Ul s Kb i G 6,00 —Y0 i

Description Prices at April 1, 2018
(c/kWh)
Fixed charge per day 40.64
First 36 kWh per day 591
Remaining consumption per day HIE
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[SCHEDULE DR Total
Electric Rate
Energy Charges ($/kWh)
Summer
Up to 130% of Baseline Energy Tier 1 0.22880
131% to 400% of Baseline Tier 2 0.40110
Above 400% of Baseline HUC 0.46734
Winter
Up to 130% of Baseline Energy Tier 1 0.21016
131% to 400% of Baseline Tier 2 0.36841
Above 400% of Baseline HUC 0.42925

To What Electricity Price Do Consumers» olss b IS 5 o8l 55 uls @yl eaSlils dlis
s «Respond? Residential Demand Elasticity Under Increasing-Block Pricing
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SCHEDULE DR-TOU Total
Electric Rate
[Energy Charges (3/kWh)
Summer
On-Peak
Up to 130% of Baseline Ener¢ Tier 1 0.36096
Above 130% of Baseline Tier 2 0.63277
Off-Peak
Up to 130% of Baseline Ener¢ Tier 1 0.19709
Above 130% of Baseline Tier 2 0.34550
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TIPOS DE TARIFAS DOMESTICAS EN MEXICO

Tarifad ™ Tarifa1C = TarifaiF =
Tarifa1A = Tarifa 1D
Tarifa 1B Tarifa4E ®
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S 58 Cilizes bl Lledd iy o5 USG5l esline Lol slis
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Tariff Minimum Average
Temperature in summer

1 <25°C

1A 25°C

1B 28°C

1C 30°C

1D 31°C

1E 32°C

1F 338E
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Rate 1 250 kWh/month
Rate 1A 300 kWh/month
Rate 1B 400 kWh/month
Rate 1C 850 kWh/month
Rate 1D 1000 kWh/month
Rate IE 2000 kWh/month
Rate 1F 2500 kWh/month
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Domestic service Rate 1 (December 2017-2018)
Basic 1-75 0.793
Intermediate 75-140 0.956
Surplus 140-250 2.802
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Domestic service Tariff Rate 1F (November 2018)
Basic 1-75 0.793
Intermediate 75-200 0.956
Surplus>200 2.802
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Domestic service Tariff Rate 1F (October 2018)
Basic 1-300 0.583
Low Intermediate 300-1200 0.726
High Intermediate 1200-2500 1.768
Excess>2500 2.802
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Choose the month you want to OCTORER e

s of 2018
Region Fixed charge Charge for energy consumed ($ / kWh)
$ / month Summer season Season Outside of Summer
Baja California 105.17 $4,674 $4,013
Baja California Sur 105.17 $ 5,093 $4,013
Region Fixed charge Charge for energy consumed ($ / kWh)
$ / month
Central 10517 $ 4,809
Northwest 105.17 $ 4,502
North and Northeast 105.17 $ 4,390
South and Peninsular 105.17 $ 4,458
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Consumption Range Tariff $/kWh
Percentage Charge
kWh Pervious New
Over 300 0.3 13 333%
251-300 0.2 0.8 300%
201-250 0.2 0.6 200%
151-200 0.2 0.4 100%
101-150 0.2 0.3 50%
0-100 0.09 0.09 0%
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Consumption Energy Charge
kWh (USD/KWh)
1-50 0.091
51-100 0.093
101-150 0.095
151-200 0.097
201-250 0.099
251-300 0.101
301-350 0.103
351-500 0.105
501-700 0.1285
701-1000 0.1450
1001-1500 0.1709
1501-2500 0.2752
2501-3500 0.4360
superior 0.6812
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Rate Chart EDENOR - 08/2018

e S ey

0-150 30.69 1.962

Rate 1 - R2

151-325 \ 54.66 [ 1.959

Rate 1 -R3

326-400 \ 91.34 \ 2.013

Rate 1 - R4

401-450 ‘ 107.48 ‘ 2.093

Ratel RS

451-500 \ 163.44 \ 2.173

Ratel R6

501-600 \ 321.94 \ 2.227

Rate 1 R7

601-700 \ 839.18 \ 2.370

Rate 1 —RS8

701-1400 \ 1204.43 \ 2.478

Rate 1 R9

>1400 \ 1450.28 \ 2.504

Rate Chart EDENOR — 01/2017

gt et
0-300 14.43 0.556

Rate 1 -R2

301-650 54.46 0.448

651-800 66.14 0.469

801-900 7229 0.48

901-1000 81.16 0.496

1001-1200 115.65 0.557

1201-1400 131.64 0.586

1401-2800 131.64 0.586

>2800 131.64 0.586
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